Cozart Metal Building Systems
P.O. Box 1195

Azle, Texas 76098

817-237-2282 fax 817-237-0904

Customer

Name
Address
City
Phone

QUOTE

Mark J Divita / Grand Prairie Municipal Airport

3116 S. Great Southwest Parkway

Grand Prairie State Tx. ZIP 75052

972.237.7593 / 469.416.7952 / mdivita@gptx.org

Date
Order No.
Rep
FOB

7/1/2019

Qty

Description

Unit Price

TOTAL

Scope of Work : PHASE 2 - Install 68 "Higher Power"

Aircraft Hangar Doors

68

Includes all components, materials to modify frame to

$10,800.00

$734,400.00

accept NEW doors, complete door install, sheeting and

weatherstripping using components supplied by

Higher Power Doors, start-up and adjustment of doors,

remove existing doors and maintain clean work areas

Note* Sheeting and trim is included in this price as it is

not supplied by Higher Power doors

Remove and replace with new roof panels, ridge cap,

$60,673.00

$60,673.00

gutter, gable trim, and downspouts For 8S

[E

Add 3" VRR Metal Building Insulation on Bldg 8S

$12,022.00

$12,022.00

Replace (6) Missing Doors with like doors

$4,160.00

$24,960.00

16

68

Fabricate new doors, repair components needed to accept
new door and assure operation, install new doors and

new sheeting and trim ( Price is per section of doors)
Estimated cost per hangar to access and correct

minor roof/wall/gutter/trim damage

Add for repairs to Hangar row 8S per engineers
recommendations

Add 3' doors with lever and lockset to 68 New
Higher Power Doors - And Install

Equipment rental to stay at KGPM

(1) Telescoping Lift and (1) Scissor Lift

for a period up to 365 days.

Deduct issued for less than 365 day time period

$2,800.00

$67,940.00
$685.00

$36,000.00

$44,800.00

$67,940.00
$46,580.00

$36,000.00

SubTotal

Shipping & Handling

Taxes

$1,027,375.00

$0.00

TOTAL

$1,027,375.00

Thank You For Your Business !




