Cozart Metal Building Systems

Mark J Divita / Grand Prairie Municipal Airport

P.O. Box 1195 Azle, Texas 76098 817-237-2282 fax 817-237-0904

Customer

Name

QUOTE

7/1/2019

Date

Address	3116 S. Great Southwest Parkway	Order No.	
City	Grand Prairie State Tx. ZIP 75052	Rep	
Phone	972.237.7593 / 469.416.7952 / mdivita@gptx.org	FOB	
Qty	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
	Scope of Work : PHASE 2 - Install 68 "Higher Power"		
	Aircraft Hangar Doors		
68	Includes all components, materials to modify frame to	\$10,800.00	\$734,400.00
	accept NEW doors, complete door install, sheeting and		
	weatherstripping using components supplied by		
	Higher Power Doors, start-up and adjustment of doors,		
	remove existing doors and maintain clean work areas		
	Note* Sheeting and trim is included in this price as it is		
	not supplied by Higher Power doors		
1	Remove and replace with new roof panels, ridge cap,	\$60,673.00	\$60,673.00
	gutter, gable trim, and downspouts For 8S		
1	Add 3" VRR Metal Building Insulation on Bldg 8S	\$12,022.00	\$12,022.00
6	Replace (6) Missing Doors with like doors	\$4,160.00	\$24,960.00
	Fabricate new doors, repair components needed to accept		
	new door and assure operation, install new doors and		
	new sheeting and trim (Price is per section of doors)		
16	Estimated cost per hangar to access and correct	\$2,800.00	\$44,800.00
	minor roof/wall/gutter/trim damage		
1	Add for repairs to Hangar row 8S per engineers	\$67,940.00	\$67,940.00
	recommendations		
68	Add 3' doors with lever and lockset to 68 New	\$685.00	\$46,580.00
	Higher Power Doors - And Install		
1	Equipment rental to stay at KGPM	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
	(1) Telescoping Lift and (1) Scissor Lift		
	for a period up to 365 days.		
	Deduct issued for less than 365 day time period		
$\overline{}$		SubTotal	\$1,027,375.00
	Shippi	ing & Handling	\$0.00
	Taxes		
		TOTAL	\$1,027,375.00